MPPT
Support
Agriculture Irrigation Off-grid
Product Overview
C O N T A C T  U S
+86  4008-600-979
Building 2, Lane 488, Guanghua Road,

5WP
Number of strings
per component *
number of strings
per group
Component
power ± 5WP
Number of
strings per
component *
number of
strings per
group
mark kVA A A kW HP
SN160PV-0R7G-S2 250 11*1 300 9*1 A 1.5 8.2 4 0.75 1
SN160PV-1R5G-S2 250 11*1 300 9*1 A 3 14 7 1.5 2
SN160PV-2R2G-S2 250 11*1 300 9*1 B 4 23 9.6 2.2 3
SN160PV-0R7G-T4 250 18*1 300 15*1 B 1.5 3.4 2.1 0.75 1
SN160PV-1R5G-T4 250 18*1 300 15*1 B 3 5 3.8 1.5 2
SN160PV-2R2G-T4 250 18*1 300 15*1 B 4 5.8 5.1 2.2 3
SN160PV-3R7G-T4 250 20*1 300 16*1 C 6 10.5 9 3.7 5
SN160PV-5R5G-T4 250 18*2 300 15*2 C 11 13.9 13 5.5 7.5
SN160PV-7R5G-T4 250 18*2 300 15*2 D 15 18.9 17 7.5 10
SN160PV-11G-T4 250 18*3 300 15*3 D 30 27.8 25 11 15
SN160PV-15G-T4 250 18*4 300 15*4 E 37 37.9 32 15 20
SN160PV-18R5G-T4 250 18*5 300 15*5 E 44 46.7 37 18.5 25
SN160PV-22G-T4 250 18*6 300 15*6 E 60 55.6 45 22 30
highest frequency 0~500Hz
Control method V/f open-loop speed control; SVC open-loop vector control
Starting torque 0.5Hz/150%(SVC)
speed regulation range 1:100(SVC)